
 

 

 

COMPETITION :        MIXED TEXAS SCRAMBLE 

 

DATE:      SUNDAY, 17th MAY 2020 

 

Entry Fee : £50 per Team 

 

Handicap Limit : Gents 28  Ladies 36 

 

Tee Times : 8.00 to 15.50 

 

 

NAMES OF PLAYERS: 

 

HOME CLUB    

 

H/CAP 

 

CDH No. 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

   

 

 

 

PREFERRED TEE TIME/S : 

  

Please make cheques payable to Aberdour Golf Club and post 

date cheques to the date of competition as no cheques will be 

cashed until the day of the competition. 

 

     

ENTRY FEE ENCLOSED: 

 

£ 

 

 

CONTACT NAME: 

 

 

ADDRESS: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TEL NO: 

 

 

E-MAIL ADDRESS: 

 

 

 

SIGNED :  

 

DATED: 

 

PLEASE SEND TO: 

THE CLUB MANAGER 

ABERDOUR GOLF CLUB, SEASIDE PLACE, ABERDOUR KY3 OTX 

Email: manager@aberdourgolfclub.co.uk 

Aberdour Golf Club 

Open Competition Entry Form 


